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Juniata Valley (JH scrimmage)
East Juniata (scrimmage)
Huntingdon {JH scrimmage)
MNo. Bedford (JH)

MNo. Bedford

Tussey Mt (JH)

Tussey Mt

Forbes Road (JH)

Forbes Road

McConnellsburg (JH)
McConnellsburg
Claysburg (JH)
Claysburg

Forbes Road (JH)
Forbes Road

West Branch
Huntingdon (JH)
Fannett-Metal (JH)
Fannett-Metal
Williamsburg (JH)
Williamsburg
Chestnut Ridge (JH)
Mt Unian

Mo Valley (JH Two 5-inn)
Mo Valley

Juniata Valley (Two 5-inn)
MNo. Bedford (JH)

MNo. Bedford
Williamsburg (JH)
Williamsburg
Claysburg (JH)

West Branch
Huntingdon (JH)
Tussey Mt (JH)
Tussey Mt

Huntingdon

Chestnut Ridge (JH)
Claysburg

Fannett-Metal (JH)
Fannett-Metal

Mt Union

Juniata Valley (JH Twao 5-inn)
So. Fulton

2024
Baseball



March
i
15
21
21
22
22
26
26
27
27
April

> T T > > = > T X T

[ U S (S T S5 T S

Gl B3 P PO 3 PR3 D —h & & & &% & & % 0O
R N - = = e R o =

May

T = T = = R |

L —=

4:00
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
300
300

4:00
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:00
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:00
4:00
4:30
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4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
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6:00
1:00
4:30
4:30
4:30
11:00
4:00

Juniata Valley (scrim)
Juniata (scrim)

Mo. Bedford (JH)

Mo. Bedford
Huntingdan (JH)
Huntingdan

Tussey Wt (JH)
Tussey Wt

Forbes Road (JH)
Forbes Road

Windber (JH)
Windber
McConnellsburg (JH)
McConnellsburg
Claysburg (JH)
Clayshurg

Forbes Road (JH)
Forbes Road

Everett (JH) 2 games
Everett

Fannett-Metal (JH)
Fannett-Metal

Mt Union (JH)

Mt Union
Moshannon Valley (JH)

Chest. Ridge (H Two B-inn)

Mo. Bedford (JH)
MNo. Bedford
Williamsburg (JH)
Williamsburg
Claysburg (JH)
Tussey Wt (JH)
Tussey Mt

Claysburg
Fannett-Metal (JH)
Fannett-Metal

Mt Unian (JH)

Mt Unian

Tyrane

Everett (JH Twa 5-inn)

2024
Softball



28 A 345  Bellwood (wiWB & Wourg)

2 A 400 So.Fulton (wilU)

4 A 345 Juniata Valley (wiMcBurg)
10 A 345  Bellwood (JH)

11 A 400  No.Bedford (wiF-i)

16 A 400  Tussey M (whl)
17 A 400  No.Bedford (JH wBerlin)

24 A 400  Everett (JH witleyersdale)

21 A 10:00  Everett (JH Tom Waltman Memorial)

May
1 A 400 3o Fulton (JH wiMcBurg)

9 A 400  TusseyMt Inv (JH)

2024
Track



